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Miles with Giles

Updated: 09/04/2022

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Atchafalaya Welcome Center
Start .
I-10 @ Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177
Go Southeast on Atchafalaya River Rd./LA-3177 9:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right onto I-10 on ramp 9:31 AM 0.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Merge on to [-10 East 9:32 AM 0.45 mi.
in  13.60 miles [Take Exit 135 on to Off ramp (LA-3000) 9:45 AM 14.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on to LA-3000 9:46 AM 14.45 mi.
in  1.20 miles |Turn right onto LA-76 9:48 AM 15.65 mi.
in  8.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-413 9:58 AM 23.95 mi.
in  4.30 miles [STOP at EXXON (Erwinville) 10:04 AM 28.25 mi.
Continue North on LA-413 10:24 AM 28.25 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-416 10:31 AM 33.05 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Turn left on to LA-414 10:38 AM 38.25 mi.
in  3.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-981/Cajun Il Road 10:42 AM 41.35 mi.
in  2.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-10 Service Road 10:45 AM 43.45 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-10 10:46 AM 44.25 mi.
in  5.30 miles |Turn left on to US-61 10:52 AM 49.55 mi.
in  3.90 miles |[STOP at St Francis Southern Table & Bar 10:56 AM 53.45 mi.
Go East on US-61 12:41 PM 53.45 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-965 12:42 PM 54.75 mi.
in  7.30 miles |[Turn right on to LA-10 12:51 PM 62.05 mi.
in  7.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-19 1:02 PM 69.75 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn left on to Battle Rd. 1:03 PM 70.05 mi.
in  4.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-955 1:11 PM 74.45 mi.
in  3.30 miles |Go straight on to LA-957 1:15 PM 77.75 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-412 1:18 PM 80.45 mi.
in  3.40 miles |Turn right on LA-412 (Slaughter) 1:22 PM 83.85 mi.
in  4.70 miles |Turn left on to LA-955 1:29 PM 88.55 mi.
in  0.40 miles |[Turn right on to LA-964 1:30 PM 88.95 mi.
in  4.10 miles |Turn right onto US-61 1:35 PM 93.05 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Turn left on to LA-10 1:37 PM 94.95 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn left on LA-10 (New Roads) 1:50 PM 106.95 mi.
in  1.80 miles |[Turn right onto LA-1 1:54 PM 108.75 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Daiquiri Diner 1:55 PM 108.80 mi.
Go South on LA-1 2:40 PM 108.80 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Turn right onto LA-78 2:46 PM 113.00 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn right on LA-78 2:53 PM 117.50 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn right on to US-190 (Livonia) 2:58 PM 120.50 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-77 2:59 PM 120.60 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Go straight onto LA-76 3:06 PM 125.80 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-3000 3:14 PM 131.60 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn left on to 1-10 on ramp (Ramah) 3:16 PM 132.70 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Merge on to I-10 West 3:17 PM 132.90 mi.
in 13.00 miles [RIDE ENDS at 1-10 @ Atchafalaya Welcome Center 3:17 PM 145.90 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:47:00| 145.90 mi.
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